Pointe employs the use of a simulation model to measure exposure to changes in interest rates. Modeling techniques
encompass contractual maturity, prepayment assumptions covering interest rate increases and decreases and
index-driven repricing characteristics. The model projects changes in net interest income over a one-year period
should interest rates rise, fall or remain constant. These effects typically are analyzed assuming interest rate increases
or decreases of 100 and 200 basis points. The model also incorporates key assumptions including the nature and
timing of interest rate levels, changes in deposit levels, prepayments on loans and securities, pricing decisions on
loans and deposits and reinvestment/replacement of asset and liability cash flows. While assumptions are developed
based upon current economic and local market conditions, we cannot give assurances as to the predictive nature of
these assumptions, including how customer preferences or competitor influences might change. The following table
presents, as of December 31, 2005, the projected level and change in net interest income assuming interest rate
increases and decreases of 100 and 200 basis points.

Net Interest Income

Change in Rates
$

Amount(1) $ Change(1) % Change

+200 bp 13,478 74 (.6)
+100 bp 13,356 (48) .4
−100 bp 13,042 (362) 2.7
−200 bp 12,394 (1,010) 7.5

(1) Amounts rounded to nearest thousand.

For additional information regarding the interest rates applicable to certain of West Pointe�s interest sensitive assets
and liabilities, see the discussion of �Results of Operations � Net Interest Income� including the table entitled
�Distribution of Average Assets, Liabilities and Shareholders� Equity and Interest Rate Information� at page   , the
discussion of �Financial Condition � Securities� including the table regarding the maturities and weighted average yields
of certain securities at page   , the discussion of �Financial Condition � Deposits� including the table regarding average